Efficient and Reliable Kjeldahl Digesters
- High-performance, high reliability for the preparation of your samples
- Time Saving: faster heating than a conventional digester
- Energy Saving: reduced consumption than a conventional digester
- Space Saving: more compact footprint, slimmer than a conventional digester
VELP digestion/mineralization systems are developed for different applications, from the determination of
nitrogen and protein according to the Kjeldahl method (TKN) in food analysis to environmental analyses
(Chemical Oxygen Demand) and chemical-pharmaceutical applications.

328x138x510 mm (12.9x5.4x20.1 in) - DK 20
328x138x510 mm (12.9x5.4x20.1 in) - DK 42/26
Ordering information
Code No
Description
F30100350 Digester model DK 20
F30100360 Digester model DK 42/26
A00000190 Support system for DK 20 and DK 42/26
A00000168 Sample rack for DK 20
A00000180 Sample rack for DK 42/26
A00000169 Suction cap and drip tray for DK 20
A00000179 Suction cap and drip tray for DK 42/26
A00000182 Stainless steel stand for glassware handle for DK 20 and DK 42/26